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SCORPION 40

YEAR LENGTH LOCATION ASKING PRICE

2021 12 295.000 €

NEW BUILT VAT PAID




INTRODUCTION

AVAILABLE IN IBIZA IMMEDIATELY

Immerse in luxury with the Scorpion 40, a 2021 yacht by
Haege Groep BV. Crafted for elegance, durability, and
efficiency, its sleek aluminum hull and discreet outboard
engines make beaching seamless. The yacht's lounge
area, perched on a hydraulic wheel steering system,
exudes sophistication. With a 50% lighter aluminum build,
the Scorpion 40 trims ownership costs, enhances fuel
efficiency, and ensures easy maintenance.

Explore in style Scorpion 40, a luxury yacht designed for
aquatic adventures. Its chic panoramic sundeck, and
concealed console for balance during acceleration
showcase versatility. Powered by reliable Triple 300 hp
Suzuki Outboards, the Scorpion 50 maintains impressive
resale value and low ownership costs. Secure your
nautical dream with Scorpion Yachts.

SPECIFICATIONS

YEAR BUILT | REFIT

FLAG

LENGTH Im

BEAM I m

DRAFT I m

MAX PASSENGERS
CABINS

BERTHS

WC

HULL MATERIAL
DISPLACEMENT I t
ENGINES

ENGINES TOTAL POWER | hp
ENGINE HOURS

FUEL TYPE

FUEL CONSUMPTION | L/hr
MAX SPEED | kn

CRUISE SPEED | kn

FUEL TANKS CAPACITY I L

FRESH WATER CAPACITY | L

2021

SPAIN

12.0

4.0

0.91

12

FIBREGLASS

55

2 x SUZUKI 300HP

600

500

GASOLINE

120

30

22

800

300






