

SCORPION 40

YEAR 2021 LENGTH

LOCATION

ASKING PRICE

NEW BUILT

12 М

IBIZA

SPAIN

295.000 € VAT PAID





INTRODUCTION

AVAILABLE IN IBIZA IMMEDIATELY

Immerse in luxury with the Scorpion 40, a 2021 yacht by Haege Groep BV. Crafted for elegance, durability, and efficiency, its sleek aluminum hull and discreet outboard engines make beaching seamless. The yacht's lounge area, perched on a hydraulic wheel steering system, exudes sophistication. With a 50% lighter aluminum build, the Scorpion 40 trims ownership costs, enhances fuel efficiency, and ensures easy maintenance.

Explore in style Scorpion 40, a luxury yacht designed for aquatic adventures. Its chic panoramic sundeck, and concealed console for balance during acceleration showcase versatility. Powered by reliable Triple 300 hp Suzuki Outboards, the Scorpion 50 maintains impressive resale value and low ownership costs. Secure your nautical dream with Scorpion Yachts.

SPECIFICATIONS

YEAR BUILT I REFIT	2021
FLAG	SPAIN
LENGTH I m	12.0
BEAM I m	4.0
DRAFTIm	0.91
MAX PASSENGERS	12
CABINS	1
BERTHS	2
WC	1
HULL MATERIAL	FIBREGLASS
DISPLACEMENT t	5.5
ENGINES	2 x SUZUKI 300HP
ENGINES TOTAL POWER hp	600
ENGINE HOURS	500
FUEL TYPE	GASOLINE
FUEL CONSUMPTION L/hr	120
MAX SPEED I kn	30
CRUISE SPEED I kn	22
FUEL TANKS CAPACITY I L	800
FRESH WATER CAPACITY I L	300



-Pf

Astra Yachts SL C/ San Telmo, 2 ES-07800 IBIZA +34 971 310 610

astrayachts.com · sales@astrayachts.com